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201710260003
88010

10/26/2017
11:24:00

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MCKNIGHT
AMELIA

201712140004
46210

12/14/2017
11:10:01

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

BARKLEY JAY Other:SEE
INST

201712140004
46200

12/14/2017
11:10:00

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

BUTTERS
JAMES D

Instr
#:20170915000
337510

201709050003
23460

09/05/2017
12:45:26

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

SLAUGHTER
WESLEY M

201709150003
37340

09/15/2017
12:33:10

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

CALLENDER
JAN D

201709150003
37510

09/15/2017
01:44:37

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BUTTERS
JAMES D

201709270003
52270

09/27/2017
01:55:10

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

RUFFIN
TOREY

201709280003
53280

09/28/2017
10:43:52

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

WHITTSETT
JASMINE

Instr
#:20170421000
136840

201710090003
66830

10/09/2017
01:23:11

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

CHAKER
CHAIRRI

Instr
#:20170608000
201420

201709110003
31210

09/11/2017
02:37:37

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

DRYER ANNA
S

Other:SEE
INST

201709250003
47700

09/25/2017
11:46:06

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

CASON FRED
L

Instr
#:20170831000
319200

201709250003
47710

09/25/2017
11:46:07

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

CASON
SABRINA L

Instr
#:20170831000
319190

201710040003
61760

10/04/2017
10:42:55

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

JOHNSON
JEROME

Instr
#:20170622000
222030

201710120003
72650

10/12/2017
03:39:27

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

STEWART
SAMANTHA

Instr
#:20161222000
467250



201702200000
58980

02/20/2017
11:36:39

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BOOTH
BARBARA

201702200000
58990

02/20/2017
11:36:40

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

SUAREZ
KAITLYNN M

201704210001
36840

04/21/2017
11:19:17

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

WHITTSETT
JASMINE

201704210001
36850

04/21/2017
11:19:18

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BULLARD
ALEXIS

201705170001
71130

05/17/2017
11:59:40

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MORI MARY D

201706120002
05390

06/12/2017
10:23:24

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

DRYER ANNA
S

201706220002
22030

06/22/2017
10:23:01

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

JOHNSON
JEROME

201706220002
22020

06/22/2017
10:23:00

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

IRETON
LUCINDA M

201707170002
55380

07/17/2017
02:28:35

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

PARTEN
OLIVIA

201707170002
55390

07/17/2017
02:28:36

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

HOBSON
DORIS T

201708090002
87570

08/09/2017
10:16:37

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

BOOTH
BARBARA

Instr
#:20170220000
058980

201708310003
19190

08/31/2017
03:10:04

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

CASON
SABRINA L

201711060004
02650

11/06/2017
02:36:56

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

TURNER
JOHN

201711060004
02660

11/06/2017
02:36:57

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

TOMLIN
KRISTIE S

201711200004
18680

11/20/2017
01:07:42

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

RUFFIN
TOREY

Instr
#:20170927000
352270

201711280004
26110

11/28/2017
10:08:00

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

HOWARD
MICHAEL R


