Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	L WEST	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Logol
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	Page	Марьоок	waprage	First Reference	Description
201710260003 38010	10/26/2017 11:24:00	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MCKNIGHT AMELIA						
201712140004 46210	12/14/2017 11:10:01	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	BARKLEY JAY						Other:SEE INST
201712140004 46200	12/14/2017 11:10:00	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	BUTTERS JAMES D					Instr #:20170915000 337510	
201709050003 23460	09/05/2017 12:45:26	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	SLAUGHTER WESLEY M						
201709150003 37340	09/15/2017 12:33:10	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	CALLENDER JAN D						
201709150003 37510	09/15/2017 01:44:37	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BUTTERS JAMES D						
201709270003 52270	09/27/2017 01:55:10	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	RUFFIN TOREY						
201709280003 53280	09/28/2017 10:43:52	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	WHITTSETT JASMINE					Instr #:20170421000 136840	
201710090003 66830	10/09/2017 01:23:11	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	CHAKER CHAIRRI					Instr #:20170608000 201420	
201709110003 31210	09/11/2017 02:37:37	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	DRYER ANNA S						Other:SEE INST
201709250003 47700	09/25/2017 11:46:06	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	CASON FRED L					Instr #:20170831000 319200	
201709250003 47710	09/25/2017 11:46:07	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	CASON SABRINA L					Instr #:20170831000 319190	
201710040003 51760	10/04/2017 10:42:55	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	JOHNSON JEROME					Instr #:20170622000 222030	
201710120003 72650	10/12/2017 03:39:27	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	STEWART SAMANTHA					Instr #:20161222000 467250	

201702200000 58980	02/20/2017 11:36:39	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BOOTH BARBARA				
201702200000 58990	02/20/2017 11:36:40	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	SUAREZ KAITLYNN M				
201704210001 36840	04/21/2017 11:19:17	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	WHITTSETT JASMINE				
201704210001 36850	04/21/2017 11:19:18	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BULLARD ALEXIS				
201705170001 71130	05/17/2017 11:59:40	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MORI MARY D				
201706120002 05390	06/12/2017 10:23:24	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	DRYER ANNA S				
201706220002 22030	06/22/2017 10:23:01	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	JOHNSON JEROME				
201706220002 22020	06/22/2017 10:23:00	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	IRETON LUCINDA M				
201707170002 55380	07/17/2017 02:28:35	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	PARTEN OLIVIA				
201707170002 55390	07/17/2017 02:28:36	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	HOBSON DORIS T				
201708090002 87570	08/09/2017 10:16:37	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	BOOTH BARBARA			Instr #:20170220000 058980	
201708310003 19190	08/31/2017 03:10:04	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	CASON SABRINA L				
201711060004 02650	11/06/2017 02:36:56	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	TURNER JOHN				
201711060004 02660	11/06/2017 02:36:57	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	TOMLIN KRISTIE S				
201711200004 18680	11/20/2017 01:07:42	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	RUFFIN TOREY			Instr #:20170927000 352270	
201711280004 26110	11/28/2017 10:08:00	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	HOWARD MICHAEL R				